CRANSTON
BOARD OF CONTRACT AND PURCHASE
SPECIAL MEETING
AGENDA

There will be a special meeting of the Board of Contract and Purchase on July 22, 2025 at 5:30 p.m.
Pursuant to City Council Ordinance, the following advertises the agenda for that meeting. All matters listed are subject to a vote and/or final action by the Board unless otherwise noted. 
[bookmark: _Hlk149141523][bookmark: _Hlk147415456]
BID OPENING :

Knightsville Revitalization Knightsville Streetscape Phase 3

CHANGE ORDER:

Change Order to “Replacement of Missing Section of Sidewalk on Broad Street” (Original contract amount $4,950.00) with J & J Masonry Solutions in amount of $992.00 

BID WAIVERS:

Police Department				KFD Training				$3,780.00
Fire Department				TeamViewer 				$2,600.00
Fire Department				Interaction Insight			$2,800.00
Fire Department				CyberComm				$20,000.00
Fire Department				Symposium Technologies		$24,000.00
	


[bookmark: _Hlk177061257]Mark J. Marchesi, Purchasing Agent 
